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HEATHER' RUN 5K (L/sw/eeme)
K'So 1010 B¢ MAY, 20,2001

RESULTS Timss Rowwdt U0
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY, STATE AGE SEXDIV. PL.TIME
.1 JENSEN BRIAN LAWRENCE, KS 3 25 M 1 1516
™2 RILEY STEVE LAWRENCE, KS 47 M 1 1707

3 HILDING D.J. LAWRENCE, KS 18 M 1 1719
4  MCDANIEL ROSS LAWRENCE, KS 4 M 1 18:26
5  FORKENBROCK SCOTT LAWRENCE, KS 30 M1 1844
6 MCFALL BRIAN LAWRENCE, KS 42 M 2 1915
=7 MCFALL CAROL LAWRENCE, KS 40 F 1 1919
8 CALTON GARY LAWRENCE, KS 42 M 3 1929
9 KOCH JEREMY LAWRENCE, KS 25 M 1 19:36
10 MOORE RICHARD PAOLA, KS 43 M 4 1947
11 HYMER MICHAEL LAWRENCE, KS 45 M1 19:54
12 MCBRIDE TiM LAWRENCE, KS 4 M 5 20:03
13 BOONE PAUL LAWRENCE, KS 3 M1 20:16
14 KUCZA JACOB LAWRENCE, KS 4 M 1 2021
15 BLACKSTONE ADAM LAWRENCE, KS 16 M 1 20:30
16 TESSEL ZACH LAWRENCE, KS 13 M 2 2033
17 WRIGHT STEVEN TOPEKA, KS 14 M 3 2041
18  RHODEN BRAD TOPEKA, KS 48 M 2 2051
19 KUCZA MARK LAWRENCE, KS 14 M 4 2052
“20 RHODEN MARLA TOPEKA, KS 45 F 1 2053
21 THOMPSON SAM 15 M 2 2101
22 BAKER DON TOPEKA, KS 54 M 1 21:01
23 OLMSTEAD JOHN LAWRENCE, KS 32 M 2 2102
24  RILEY MATT LAWRENCE, KS 13 M 5 2103
25 DEMARCO CHERI TOPEKA, KS 3 F 1 2106
25 SIGLER JEFF LAWRENCE, KS 40 M 21:25
27  LINDAMAN BRIAN LAWRENCE, KS 27 M 2 21:33
28 MARTIN JIM BOULDER, CO 55 M 1 2153
29 SCHEVE DAN OVERLAND PARK, KS 37 M 2 2200
30 CROWLEY BILL LAWRENCE, KS 31 M 3 2203
31  YOKLEY KAREN TOPEKA, KS 3 F 1 2208
32 GREENWELL STAN LAWRENCE, KS 3 M 3 2223
33  HARMS KRISTEN LAWRENCE, KS 3 F 2 2229
34  WHITE MITCHELL LAWRENCE, KS 13 M 22:36
35 BUSBY BILL BALDWIN, KS 4 M 3 2236
36 LEDBETTER AARON PERRY, KS 23 M 22:43
37 KIETZMAN LARRY TOPEKA, KS 57 M 22:51
38 KOESTER COREY LAWRENCE, KS 25 M 22:55
39  BAHM RON MERIDEN, KS 36 M 23:04
40  STEINHAUEH PAUL LAWRENCE, KS 31 M 23:05
41  MEYER DENNIS LAWRENCE, KS a7 M 23:18
42 BENNETT BRIAN LAWRENCE, KS 17 M 23:25
43 WEINHOLD FRANK TOPEKA, KS 63 M 1 2325
44 WYATT MEGAN LAWRENCE, KS 14 F 1 23285
45 PFANNENSTIEL PAT LAWRENCE, KS 39 M 23:30
46 SMARKER DENNIS LAWRENCE, kS 48 M 23:33
47  IPPEL JEFF OVERLAND PARK, KS 46 M 23:34
48  ROBINSON RYAN LAWRENCE, KS 26 M 23:36
49  BENNETT ERIN LAWRENCE, KS 16 F 1 2338
50 PRICE JIM TOPEKA, KS 60 M 23:40
51 VALENCIA TAMMY LAWRENCE, KS 42 F 1 2344
52 HARVEY DANIEL LAWRENCE, KS 33 M 23:48
53 NELSON MONTY TOPEKA, KS 27 M 23:59
54  CALTON KEVIN LAWRENCE, KS 12 M 1 2402
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TURPIN
HRENCHIR
PELSMA
HOFFMAN
JACKSON
MCMANUS
GREENWELL
HORNER
BENNETT
TUCKER
LEMBECK
BEALS
REIFF
ALLEY
BELLAH
HEFLIN
GRIEVES
ANDERSON
KONOLD
JESSE
BROOKS
KOESTER
KRASE-MINNICK
VICKERS
LONGINO
MORRIS
BEASLEY
MCCLURE
TATE
CONSTANCE
KIRK
PARADISE
VICKERS
STRUBLE
STUEVER
KEESLING
STUEVER
FARRON
PELSMA
BUCK
CAPPS
ROMANS
AYERS
SHUCK
EDEN

BAYS
JOHNSON
HOFFMAN
ODGERS
MORRELL
RAPP
YODER
HEFLIN
DEINES
WEIHRICH
HESS
SCHNELLER
SMITH
NEARY
WENZEL-SEIFERT

JOHN
PHIL
MATT
SARAH
CHERYL
SEAN
ALIX
HEIDI
MARY
VIVIAN
MARK
DAVE
EMILY
JOHNATHON
KARIL
MEL
KYLE
CAMILLE
STEVE
ANN
DYLAN
RICK (RATSO)
HEATHER
CHARLES
BOB
ANDREW
JENNI
BECKY
LAUREN
VIRGINIA
SARAH
JILL
CAYLEN
PHIL
STEFANIE
LOGAN
KEVIN
KAREN
DENNIS
SUZANNE
ROSS
DONNA
TRISH
KENTON
JEFF
CLAIRE
CHRIS
LESA
MARSHA
NOBLE
TODD
KIM
KATHY
SANDRA
THERESA
DOUG
KAREN
LES
MICHAEL
KATHARINA

TROY, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
BERRYTON, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LINDSBORG, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
AUBURN, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LECOMPTON, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
OLATHE, KS
KANSAS CITY, MO
LAWRENCE, KS
BALDWIN, KS
DENVER, CO
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
SILVER LAKE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LECOMPTON, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
AUGUSTA, GA
LAWRENCE, KS
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26:31
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BATES
LEONARDI
WALTHO
STUEVER
STUEVER
FREEMAN
BARNES
LEVI-MEHL
GARDNER
HAEFELE
STOPP
HEDRICK
GILREATH
GILREATH
MCMANUS
BRUNFELDT
HARTMAN
RUSH
KIEFER
REITZ
SCHMULZ
YOUNG
O'DWYER
SLAVINS
NEET
KARNES
MERCER
CASE

REID
HARTPENCE
VICKERS
KEMPF
HOSS
TSATSOUHS
BLUE
HARPER
HETRICK
SCOTT
LEIBACK
RAUGEWITZ
RAUGEWITZ
RASMUSSEN
FARRON
FARRON
SIGLER
JOHNSON
ALLEN
SEVERA
BAY

BAY
STROUP
LEONARD!
ZELLER
ELDER
DOOLE
KOCOUR
CHAMBERS
ARNETT
BERTRAND
BUFFINGTON

KEVIN
CELESTE
DIANE
SARAH
SUSAN
RICHARD
CAROLYN
MARY
LORI
CHERYL
CHRISTIAN
AARON
MITZI
CHUCK
HILDEGARD
JOAN
ANNE
RYAN
HELEN
BOB
ANNA
ELLEN
GINGER
JOY
KATHY
JANN
SUSIE
TAYLOR
JANET
DOUG
KATIE
DOROTHY
DENNIS
DAPHNE
HEATHER
SONYA
JAKE
JACKIE
LARRY
MATT
TANIA
TERESA
CONNOR
NEAL
SUSAN
CINDY
MARY
KATHY
SHAWN
CHRIS
HEATHER
GARY
TIM
MEGAN
KYLIE
NANCY
JOHN
KIM
MADISON
ELENOR

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
MCLOUTH, KS
EUDORA, KS
TOPEKA, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
SPARKS, NV
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
BERRYTON, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
PERRY, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
OLATHE, KS
EUDORA, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, K3
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TECUMSEH, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA,KS.
LAWRENCE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS
TOPEKA, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS
LAWRENCE KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS

GREAT FALLS, VA

LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS
PERRY, K5

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
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47
35
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HAEFELE
HARTPENCE
PRICE
BUSBY
BROOKS
MANN
KISNER
BROOKS
BROOKS
CASE
HENLEY
O'DWYER
MCBRIDE
HOSS
HEALY
HARRISON
CLIFTON
CLIFTON
WEAVERLING
SNOOK
LOCKWOOD
SEVERA
O'NEAL
CRAWFORD
CLARKSON
FINLEY
KLOCKAU
MCMANUS
SATLORS
CRAWFORD
CNOSSEN
NICCUM
HOWARD
HOWE
HOWE
WILLIAMS
GARDNER
CLIFTON
TSATSOUHS
SIMONICH
FITZGERALD
GARVEN
LEONARDI
WELLENSTEIN
REED
ROSS
HYLAND
URBANEK
LONGINO
BERNAL
SANCHEZ
SHUCK
FARRON
MEBED
SAILORS
BUSH
HRENCHIR
MERCER
CAIN
THOMPSON

TOM
ROBIN
DESIREE
GEN
JENNI
ALISON
TONY
KARL
KATHY
SUE
JERRY
CRYSTAL
OLLIE
MOLLY
MARTHA
TONJA
AVERY
BOB
CINDY
JENNIFER
STEFANIE
KAELA
HEATHER
JENNIFER
DONNA
LISA
CHRIS
TIM
TONY
RON
ALICE
ANN
COooY
VIRGINIA
PAUL
JANET
KiM
ANDREA
COSTAS
HOLLY
ANNE
SYLVIA
CHRIS
NANCY
BRENDA
HEATHER
TERENCE
KERRIE
LINDA,
MARK
ALICIA
JANN
MADELINE
ZENAB
JULIE
ANN
DONNA,
MEGAN
REBECCA
NICOLE

TOPEKA, KS

LAWRENCE, KS
OLATHE, KS

BALOWIN, KS

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
OLATHE, KS

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS

TOPEKA, KS

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS

KANSAS CITY, MO
KANSAS CITY, MO

BERRYTON, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS

OVERLAND PARK, KS
KANSAS CITY, KS

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
DENVER, CO
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
BALDWIN, KS
TOPEKA, KS
TOPEKA, K3
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
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10
10
27
40
77
7
39
59
29
39
16
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20
42

55
24
43
42
15
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31:45
32:00
32:01

32:08
32:10
32:16
3217
32:30
32:35
32:37
3240
32:46
32:49
32:53
33:19
3321

33:29
33:29
33:35
33:36
33:40
33:40
33:41

33:42
33:44
33:49
33:50
34:08
34:09
34:14
34:12
34:23
34:24
34:25
34:25
34:32
34:32
35:04
35:04
35:14
3543
35:43
35:49
35:50
35:54
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36:41
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SCHMALZ
CLOUSE
ASH

ASH
PRIVETT
LAIRD
GARRISON
FUGETT
CLARK
SHUCK
ZA0K
ZOOK
FRETZ
HAIGHT
FISCHER
ROGERS
HRENCHIR
HAEFELE
KISNER
MAHANKE
GUSTAFSON
MCNABB
TURPIN
SCHNEBLY
YCUNG
MILLER
STROBEL
WILSON
GADDIS
ADRIAN
DOOLE
FINCHER
FINCHER
GARDNER
DRYER
EDWARDS
HAEFELE
NEVERVE

MARY
JULIE
GRERG
AMY
CURTIS
KATHY
BRANDY
BONNY
JULIE
DOTTI
DAVID
TIFFANY
COLLEEN
CATHY
JACOB
CARLOS
MEGAN
CHELSI
KATIE
KRISTI
LIANN
CHRIS
MELISSA
KRISTINE
ANGELA
TRACI
MARY BETH
KATHY
CAROLYN
DEBY
ANNIE
JILL
ROGER
GARY
DAYLE
ANNE
THOMAS
SUE

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LEE'S SUMMIT, MO
OVERLAND PARK, KS
SHAWNEE MISSION, KS
LECOMPTON, KS
BALDWIN CITY, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
ST. PETERS, MO
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS
TOPEKA, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
OLATHE, KS
KANSAS CITY, MO
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LINWOOD, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
BALDWIN, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
TOPEKA, KS

LAWRENCE, KS
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36
34
12
29
35
49
27
40
34
26
22
30

31
11

1

31

27
36
31

28
27
24
38
37
48
52
"
34
34
i4
28
35
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33:01
38:02
38:20
33:20
32:10
39:11
39:12
392:21
40:07
40:12
40:21
40:21
40:37
41:14
41:34
41:49
42:13
43:10
44:31
45:24
45:25
45:27
45:57
45:57
4558
45:43
47:26
47:27
48:16
48:17
50:45
51:20
51:38
51:45
51:49
51:49
52:27
52:27






